
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

38

39

26

30

51

14

46

43

Name

António Mendes

Ricardo Neves

Bruno Dias

Nuno Marque

Tazio Torregiani

Lourenço Esquivel

Pedro Carneiro

Beatriz Figueiredo

Class

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Formula K Junior - Aniv Euroindy

Total points

60

50

39

37

34

30

28

26

R1.

30

25

21

16

18

15

14

13

R2.

30

25

18

21

16

15

14

13

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Formula K Junior - 2a Manga

Formula K Junior - 1a Manga

Aniversario Euroindy

Formula K Junior

Pontuacao Geral: Formula K Junior

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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